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CARFAX

2016 FORD FIESTA ST
Hatchback | 4 Cylinders
3FADP4GX0GM125827

Gas

Country of Assembly: Mexico

Last Reported Odometer: 135,742 KM

One

Owner

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC) #: 59391408

Report Date: February 18, 2025 | 7:21 p.m. EST

Report Status: Complete

Reference:

LIEN CHECK

No Lien Records Found

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In:

British Columbia (Normal)

4 Service Records Found

No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

No Import Record Found

Questions? We're here to help.
Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of February 18, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was

complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new

historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX

Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle

inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=%2Fh6%2F2opsWWMuyqYPjIGQ6LyleOSL68rn&_gl=1*1xixric*_gcl_au*MTcyODkyNDMyOC4xNzM5OTEyMjkw
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